

POCSO CASE NO.23/2022

Order no. 06, dt.25.04.2022

Today is fixed for hearing of bail petition.  
C.D. is not available.  
Call for C.D.  
Fix 03.05.2022 for hearing of bail petition.

Additional District and Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> court Paschim Medinipur