

Present : Ashutosh Sarkar (J.O-WB00715)
Additional District and Sessions Judge, A.D.J. 2nd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Order no. 21, dt.-14.07.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of petitioner and hearing of the petition dt. 01.07.2023.

None moved.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 11.08.2023 for appearance of petitioner and hearing of the petition dt. 01.07.2023.

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Paschim Medinipur